T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 08-25-2022 4:00 am to 08-26-2022 5:00 am

--— per job in—--- -suggested corrections
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**%* Special Assembly - Attn to: Cline Brown ***%*

HO4 !!!!  NO DATA !!!!
HO6 !!!!  NO DATA !!!!

HO8 !!!!  NO DATA !!!!

H10 6007 THOM NGUYEN 3.2 700 D .66 NO TRV 015590

0.0 300 D *.** NO TRV 8.0 1000 D .38

H20 0503 THOM NGUYEN 4.4 300 D .39 NO TRV 5.0 300D .34 017660
H12 !!!!  NO DATA !!!!

H14 1!l NO DATA !!!!

H22 1!l NO DATA !!!!

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:

EFFICIENCY HOURS

Special Assembly 36D .00N .36C 13.0D OON 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 08-25-2022 4:00 am to 08-26-2022 5:00 am

--- per job in---

-suggested corrections

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

*** Closed )

6.0 331 D .6l

302% Closed No Tag

10.0 223 D .45
10.0 806 D .67
** Closed )

JOB RUN MACHINE EFF
**** C-N-C - Attn to: Wayne Brown ***%*
L.04 [ NO DATA !!!!
LO6 [ NO DATA !!!!
L08 DOWN RP - Repair 24.0 hrs BROWN,WAYNE C
L10 1 NO DATA !!!! ( 680070174 3994 5769
L12 6007 GLENN DAVIS 1.8 331 D 2.01 8 trv
615121013 3870 11674
L14 11t NO DATA !!!! ( 480121010 4144 91
Ll16 0070 ROBBIE JOSEPH 0.0 22 D *.** NO TRV
0.0 201 D *.** NO TRV
L17 tind NO DATA !!!! ( 003032140 2101 863
1L18 6023 MICHAEL LAMB 10.4 806 D .65 1 trv
772082160 1008 162
L20 NO DATA !!!! ( 830032290 4000 2867
L22 DOWN RP - Repair 24.0 hrs BROWN,WAYNE C
( 015070200 1985 2606
L24 L1l NO DATA !!!!1 ( 026012310 1368 2908 213% Closed )
126 0749 MICHAEL LAMB 10.3 640 D .10 3 trv
006082230 1350 906
Low EFF for Job 0749 rated 653/hr for PRIM
L30 [ NO DATA !!!!
L32 [ NO DATA !!!!
1.34 [ NO DATA !!!!
L36 0207 GLENN DAVIS 10.2 396 D .04 1 trv
606082020 1925 1458
Low EFF for Job 0207 rated 1000/hr for PRIM
138 0698 GLENN DAVIS 3.9 168 D .92 NO TRV
PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY

C-N-C

10.0 640 D .10
10.0 396 D .04
4.0 168 D .89

HOURS

015590

015950 >> TRAINING <<

017440

017220 low QUANTITY

018130 low QUANTITY

020670 >> TRAINING <<

40D .O0N 40C 50.0D OON 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 08-25-2022 4:00 am to 08-26-2022 5:00 am

--— per job in—--- -suggested corrections
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** CHARGING VALVE - Attn to: Tom Jackson & Birol Bozaci ****

cb8 Il NO DATA !!!! (001082021 1885 24 )
C60 0318 BRYANT MAHON 10.4 6800 D .44 5 trv 10.0 6800 D .45 020450
LARRY P RODWELL 8.1 5550 N .46 5 trv 8.0 5550 N .46
252022241 1035 909
Cé62 0474 DAMON P HASTINGS 7.6 4850 D .69 9 trv 10.0 4850 D .53 014540
LARRY P RODWELL 0.4 445 N 1.38 5 trv 1.0 445 N .48
609082161 675 545
Ce4 0317 DAMON P HASTINGS 7.6 8400 D .86 10 trv 10.0 8400 D .65 009050
001082230 2053 104
C66 0302 LARRY P RODWELL 7.7 5151 N .59 8 trv 7.0 5151 N .65 018620
794072060 2077 2445 * Closed No Tag
ceg I!l! NO DATA !!!! ( 619072180 1949 1334 )
c70 il NO DATA !!!! (156072050 1982 526 )
C72 0145 BIROL BOZACI 10.3s D 10.0s D 019810
? ? 0
C74 0050 GERARDO NEGRON 10.1 5060 N .92 9 trv 10.0 5060 N .93 021010
404062270 2093 2420 * Closed
C76¢ 0433 CAMERON BUDZISZEWS 8.8 5600 D .57 10 trv 10.5 5600 D .47 018860
GERARDO NEGRON 10.1 5170 N .46 9 trv 10.0 5170 N .46
612082162 1933 2000 ~*
c30 Ithl NO DATA !!!! ( 156062200 1544 1840 * Closed )
C32 0253 CAMERON BUDZISZEWS 8.8 5300 D .60 9 trv 10.5 5300 D .50 019440
003082230 2061 122
c34 11! NO DATA !!!! (999091081 5000 312 )
PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:

EFFICIENCY HOURS
CHARGING VALVE 52D .63N .57C 51.0D 36.0N 10.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 08-25-2022 4:00 am to 08-26-2022 5:00 am

--— per job in—--- -suggested corrections
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
*k*x*k MISC #2 - Attn to: Steve Sawdey ****

C40 0121 GORDON CURLEY 10.3 5750 D .50 10 trv 10.0 5750 D .51 019260
GERALD D DAVIS 10.2 6650 N .58 11 trv 10.0 6650 N .59
480082160 2245 376

C42 0306 GORDON CURLEY 10.3 6900 D .67 12 trv 10.0 6900 D .69 019500
GERALD D DAVIS 10.2 7150 N .70 11 trv 10.0 7150 N .72
408072251 1943 1524

c44 111l NO DATA !!!! ( 001072252 2017 170 )

Cdie 111! NO DATA !!!! ( 246111220 2130 3048 *** Closed No Tag )

c48 Il NO DATA !!!! ( 612082160 2189 2485 * Closed No Tag )

c50 It NO DATA !!!! ( 606082020 1925 1458 )

c52 Il NO DATA !!!! (821062200 2119 1467 )

c54 11l NO DATA !!!! (001082022 1452 1022 )

C56 0381 BRYANT MAHON 10.4 3000 D .22 4 trv 10.0 3000 D .23 011790

825072180 2173 2598 * Closed

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY HOURS
MISC #2 48D .65N .55C 30.0D 200N 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 08-25-2022 4:00 am to 08-26-2022 5:00 am

JOB

**%* ACME NUT - Attn to:
coz il NO DATA !!!!
co4 il NO DATA !!!!
coe !itl NO DATA !!!!
cogs il NO DATA !!!!
cio trti NO DATA !!!!
Clz 0757 KYLE DIGIUGNO

RAYMOND E WOLF

Low EFF for Job 0757

Cl4 0855 RAYMOND E WOLF

Cl6 0815 KYLE DIGIUGNO

--- per job in---
RUN MACHINE EFF

-suggested corrections

Kevin Rhone ****
( 131106191 666 845 ** Closed )
(1198052230 4038 218 )
( 001115170 1953273467 14002% )
( 001115170 1953273467 14002% )
( 001115170 1953273467 14002% )
0.0 D -.-- 1 TRV 0.5 D -.--
5.1 1282 D .42 4 trv 11.5 1282 D .19
004082231 1956 182
rated 600/hr for PRIM
5.1 3227 D 1.07 7 trv 12.0 3227 D .45
006082230 1350 906
9.8 3107 D .52 5 trv 9.5 3107 D .53
477082160 1080 1693 157% Closed No Tag

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:

ACME NUT

EFFICIENCY HOURS
37D .0O0N .37C 33.5D O0ON 0.0S

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

020020

020270

020500

>> TRAINING <<
low Efficiency

>> TRAINING <<

>> TRAINING <<



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 08-25-2022 4:00 am to 08-26-2022 5:00 am

--— per job in—--- -suggested corrections
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
***k*x ACME FITTING - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ***%*

Cl18 0748 KYLE DIGIUGNO 9.5 2295 D .35 8 trv 9.0 2295 D .37 017230 >> TRAINING <<
701031220 2009 3964 197%

cz0 I NO DATA !!!! ( 700031189 2424 4225 174% Closed )
cz2 Il NO DATA !!!! ( 611100210 2191 182 )
C24 0745 ERIC D STANEK 9.8 1200 D .20 2 trv 9.5 1200 D .20 017010

700031187 2424 519

C26 0837 ERIC D STANEK 9.8 2500 D .41 6 trv 9.5 2500 D .43 020770
006082230 1350 906

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY HOURS
ACME FITTING 33D .00N .33C 28.0D OON 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 08-25-2022 4:00 am to 08-26-2022 5:00 am

--- per job in---

JOB RUN MACHINE EFF
***%* MISC #1 - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ***%x
BO2 [ NO DATA !!!! ( 821062200 2119
B0O4 0378 COLBY KERRY-RHONE 6.9 2100 D .27

408072250 1943
Low EFF for Job 0378 rated 1125/hr for PRIM

BO6 !l NO DATA !!!! ( 001062200 796
BO8 11 NO DATA !!!! ( 820052230 1962
B10 0451 ZACHARY FELMLEE 10.3 7000 D .45
121082111 1678
B12 Lt NO DATA !!!!1 ( 408072251 1943
B14 0300 ZACHARY FELMLEE 10.3 7350 D .55
ROBERT PAUL 10.4 9542 N 7101
825082020 2154
Ble !l NO DATA !!!! ( 060062270 2027
B18 111 NO DATA !!!! ( 990022152 1001
B20 0060 ROBERT PAUL 10.4 2257 N .44
810032290 4024
A50 L1t NO DATA !!!! ( 801121139 2604
A52 0448 JAMIE FELMLEE 3.0 600 D .40
064042050 2200
Low EFF for Job 0448 rated 507/hr for PRIM
A54 0009 JAMIE FELMLEE 5.08 200 D
4.7 1800 D .53
PATRICK KELLY 10.3 4100 N .55
289080312 2604
AS6 1] NO DATA !!!! ( 821062200 2119
A58 0463 PATRICK KELLY 10.3 2800 N .30
483082160 804
AGO L1 NO DATA !!!! ( 411072133 1737

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY
MISC #1

1467

4 trv

125

240

1497

6 trv
245

1524
7 trv
1 trv
2952
501
1268

7 trv
3297

2827
2 trv
580

6 trv
6 trv
9 trv
891

1467

5 trv
177

265

)

)
)

)

)

)

)

-suggested corrections

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

10.0 2100
10.0 7000
10.0 7350
10.0 9542

** Closed No Tag

** Closed )
10.0 2257

* Closed )
10.0 600
5.55 200
4.5 1800
10.0 4100
10.0 2800
HOURS

D

D

D
N

Z O g

.19

.47

.57
.74

.46

.12

.56
.57

.30

019020

>> TRAINING <<

low Efficiency

013650 >>

020150 >>

>>

015370 >>

013540

015160

TRAINING

TRAINING
TRAINING

TRAINING

<<

<<
<<

<<

low Efficiency

020380 >> TRAINING <<

36D .52N .43C 445D 400N 55S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 08-25-2022 4:00 am to 08-26-2022 5:00 am

--— per job in—--- -suggested corrections
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
*%%¥%* ACME MISC - Attn to: Ray Wolf | ****

A40 P11 NO DATA !!!!

A4z 1] NO DATA !!!! ( 641080261 920 2779 302% Closed No Tag )
A44 111 NO DATA !!!! ( 650100050 1082 431 )

Ade 1] NO DATA !!!! (471110190 2214 754 Closed No Tag )

A48 L1l NO DATA !!!!



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 08-25-2022 4:00 am to 08-26-2022 5:00 am

--— per job in—--- -suggested corrections

JOB RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**%%* FITTING - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ****
ABGE I NO DATA !!!l! ( 034012310 2102 3124 *** Closed No Tag )
AT74 T NO DATA !!!l! ( 001062064 1974 1332 Closed )
A7 I NO DATA !!!l! ( 331082110 1678 584 )
A24 I NO DATA !!!!
A25 0315 HERMAN LEWIS 5.9 9025 D 1.20 16 trv 5.5 9025 D 1.28 019620
A26 0036 HERMAN LEWIS 4.8 D -.-—- 5.0 D -.-— 018960
A27 il NO DATA !!!!

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY HOURS
FITTING .67D .O0N .67C 10.5D OON 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 08-25-2022 4:00 am to 08-26-2022 5:00 am

--— per job in—--- -suggested corrections
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** HYDROMAT BLOCK CELL - Attn to: Chad Sommerfeldt ****

Al10 0560 KOSTA TIIA 10.5 5000 D 1.05 28 trv 10.0 5000 D 1.11 019970
071082181 1447 1473 *
A12 !!!l  NO DATA !!!! ( 002041190 1041 1652 159% Closed No Tag )
Al4 11!l NO DATA !!!! ( 004052090 1728 2256 ** Closed )
PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY HOURS

HYDROMAT BLOCK CELL 111D .00N 1.11C 100D O0.O0N 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 08-25-2022 4:00 am to 08-26-2022 5:00 am

--- per job in---
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF

**** BLOCK CELL - Attn to: Chad Sommerfeldt
I26 111 NO DATA !!!!
I27 0534 GERSON JAMES 10.2 2100 D .46
I40 0514 HANSEL MAIQUEZ-HER 1.4 234 D .75
6.2 1239 D .91
I41 't NO DATA !!!!
I42 11 NO DATA !!!!
I43 0643 KOSTAQ MIZAKU 7.9 2900 D 1.22
KENARDO JAMES 10.0 2768 N .93
ZACHARY FELMLEE 0.1 D -.—-
I44 0556 JUAN BRAVO 10.6 1884 D .74
CHARLES SCRIBNER 0.0 1860 N * ., *%*
I45 0691 9902 DAYNE AINA 0.0 4000 D *.**
IVORY HANKERSON JR10.1 4804 N .80
I46 0685 ANTHONY JOHNSON JR10.2 3600 D .71
I47 0539 JOSE DESPAIGNE 10.6 6504 D .88
48 111! NO DATA !!!!
149 0673 HANSEL MAIQUEZ-HER 1.5 800 D .17
1.1 616 D 80
SAMIL CANTERO 0.0 D -.—-—-
I50 !ttt NO DATA !!!!
A87 0539 DAMION HAMILTON 9.4 9073 D .88
LOUIS HOLT 1.1 7400 N 6.02

101062090 1144

A88 0556 DAMION HAMILTON 9.4513716 D
LOUIS HOLT 5.9 8955 N .46
1.0

0685 LOUIS HOLT
?

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY
BLOCK CELL

* k%%

NO

o N

17

18

N

15
19

TRV

trv
trv

trv
TRV

trv

trv

TRV
trv

trv

trv

trv
trv
TRV

trv
trv

3457

120
90

trv
trv

4088 N 1.83 NO TRV

0

-suggested corrections

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

9.5 2100
7.0 1473
9.5 2900
9.5 2768
2.0
10.0 1884
9.0 1860
10.5 4000
9.5 4804
9.5 3600
10.0 6504
2.5 1416
10.5 9073
9.0 7400
302% Closed
10.5 13716
8.0 8955
1.0 4088
HOURS

o =z 0O

zZ o

Z o

.49

.96

.97

.79

.86

.63
.84

.76

.93

.81

.79

.75

.40
.34
1.86

016390

015410

018110

021070

020180

019730

021090

019680

021090

021070

019730

73D .79N .75C 915D 46.0N 0.0S

>>

>>
>>

>>

>>

>>

>>

>>

TRAINING

TRAINING
TRAINING

TRAINING

TRAINING

TRAINING

TRAINING

TRAINING

<<

<<
<<

<<

<<

<<

<<

<<

chg S/U to RUN
>> TRAINING <<
>> TRAINING <<



